
Office of Indigent Defense Services
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Regional Defender Vacant
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Senior Research Associate Joseph B. Oder Joseph.B.Oder@nccourts.org
IDS Data Analyst Joshua Hummel Joshua.R.Hummel@nccourts.org
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Shonkyra Ridley Shonkyra.V.Ridley2@nccourts.org
Cliff Bellamy Cliff.Bellamy@nccourts.org
Max Silva Maxwell.G.Silva2@nccourts.org
Kristen J. DeSimone Kristen.J.DeSimone@nccourts.org
Amanda Bunch Amanda.J.Bunch@nccourts.org
Becky Whitaker Rebecca.B.Whitaker2@nccourts.org
Jamie Blackwell James.D.Blackwell@nccourts.org
Carla Huff Carla.Huff@nccourts.org

Aaron M. Gallagher Aaron.M.Gallagher@nccourts.org
Chad E. Boykin Chadwick.E.Boykin@nccourts.org
Shannon Simmons Shannon.J.Simmons2@nccourts.org
Kim Daniels Kim.M.Daniels@nccourts.org
Tracey K. Hinson Tracey.K.Hinson@nccourts.org
Stacy Smith Stacy.A.Smith@nccourrts.org
Shante M. Partin Shante.M.Partin@nccourts.org
Kalpana Bhatt Kalpana.Y.Bhatt@nccourts.org
Sonia Colon Sonia.Colon@nccourts.org

123 W. Main Street, Suite 400, Durham, NC 27701
Main Line: 919-354-7200

IDS Financial Services: P.O. Box 2448, Raleigh, NC 27602
Fax: 919-890-1922

Chief Financial Officer
Assistant General Counsel
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Accounting Specialists

Legal Associate
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Business Analyst

Budget Manager

Indigent Defense Services
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Legal Associate
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Defender Administrator
Chief Regional Defender
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Research Director

Office Manager
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